
SC 22.5 0921448 SUBV A

SC 33.1 1850662 VT AA

SC 22.1 0413687 VT A

SC 33.5 0113686 SRVT A

SC 24.3 1620034 SRVT B

SC 26.3 8904614 SRVT C

SC 49.4 7906452 VT D

SC 18.3 2069635 LD1 B

SC 22.4 2111505 LD2 C

SC 18.4 1933147 JRG A

SC 33.4 1315112 SUBV A

SC 20.1 4800119 SUBV A

SC 19.1 1779093 VT A

SC 29.4 0923373 SRVT CWilliam L. Ward 99

VT

John Pendergast  III 99

SRVT

SUBV

Phillip N. Bagwell 97 23

James Stephen Conley 97 Winner 24

Terri R. Campbell 92

JRG

Brodie C. Mahaffey 98

LD1

Jaycee Beckham 95

LD2

Donald R. Pigg 97

D

Frank D. Ketron 93

B

A William Patterson 97

C

Thomas M. Campbell 98 Winner 25

Randy Knight 98 23

AA

George Powell 98

A

Champion

Richard Gadbois 100

South Carolina State Championship    Event 7  All American 

Singles - Richard Gadbois, HAA Champ - 165 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR



TN 32.1 2301029 JR A

WV 19.5 2069021 SJ A

AL 21.1 9603773 VT AA

FL 21.5 8403904 VT A

TN 36.5 4904399 VT B

AL 49.1 9915798 AA

NC 27.3 1772525 VT AA

VA 46.2 1938504 VT AA

OH 41.1 0922311 AA

NC 35.1 9101605 A

TN 45.2 0923384 SUBV A

PA 42.1 4421405 SRVT A

NC 27.2 2216175 JR A

FL 25.1 0513462 SRVT A

NC 28.4 9405683 SRVT B

NC 25.2 2114167 JRG C

GA 47.4 2216066 SUBV D

TN 32.3 2071024 LD1 A

NC 31.2 9300195 LD1 AA

NC 43.3 1940494 LD1 A

NY 35.4 2301650 LD2 B

WV 19.5 2069021 SJ A

TN 30.4 2306447 SJ A

NC 27.2 2216175 JR A

TN 32.1 2301029 JR A

GA 20.4 1934492 JRG AA

VA 18.2 1623173 JRG A

KY 49.3 0765895 SUBV AA

NC 23.1 1624781 SUBV C

FL 24.1 7810285 SUBV A

AL 21.1 9603773 VT AA

FL 21.5 8403904 VT A

TN 36.5 4904399 VT B

NC 27.3 1772525 VT AA

VA 46.2 1938504 VT AA

IL 44.4 1766208 SRVT AA
SRVT

Mike Westjohn 99

Mark E. Spoon 99

Rick Diana 99

Lewis C. Knack  Jr 100 23,23

James D. Jameson 100 Forfeit

VT
Dan R. Jones 100 Winner 25,23,

SUBV

Eric H. Sherer 99 24

Mike Cieslik 99 23

Trey Wilburn 99 25 Winner

JRG

Ryan M. Bucher 99 25,25,23

JR

Seth A. Wolfe 100 Champion

Colson W. Allen 98 Winner 

Ethan C. Ledford 99 Winner 25,25,25

Ethan W. Ferris 100 Winner 

Cade Harvey 97

LD2
Pamela R. Andersen 96

SJ

Megan L. Smith 97 23

Payton Caudill 95

LD1

Tiffany J. Decker 97 23

Kaylee G. Dubois 97 Winner 24

C

Greyson E. Stainback 97

D

B

George M. Sudderth 97

A

Jake Jacobs 98 23,23,24

David Smiley 98 Winner25,24,25

Colson W. Allen 98 24,24,23

Sheldon L. Hostetter 98 25,24,24

Rick Sweeney 98 25,24,24

AA

Mark E. Spoon 99 25,25,24

Austin M. Jacob 99 23,25,25

John H. White  IV 99 Winner25,25,25 

Rick Diana 99 25,24,25

James D. Jameson 100 Forfeit

Dan R. Jones 100 25,23

Lewis C. Knack  Jr 100 23,23

Champion

Ethan W. Ferris 100 25,25,22

South Carolina State Championship    Event 7  All American Singles                            

Out of State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Seth A. Wolfe 100 Winner25,25,25,25


